



SPEEDO TRUCK CENTRE LTD.
 3723 73 Ave NW
 Edmonton AB T6B 2T8
 780-707-4041
 Speedotruckcentre@gmail.com
 GST HST Registration No.: 793455288

Invoice 2663

BILL TO
 GURDEEP BAINS
 GHK TRANSPORT
 EDMONTON ALBERTA

SHIP TO
 GURDEEP BAINS
 GHK TRANSPORT
 EDMONTON ALBERTA

DATE
 12/12/2024

PLEASE PAY
 \$721.32

DUE DATE
 12/12/2024

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Labour	AIR COMPRESSOR REPLACED	3	90.00	270.00
Labour	CHARGE AIR LINE REPLACED WITH METAL BRADED LINE & CHANGE REAR JIC LINE AS WELL	2	90.00	180.00
PARTS	LINE	5	12.50	62.50
PARTS	FITTING JIC#10	2	12.75	25.50
PARTS	AIR COMPRESSOR	1	548.36	548.36
Labour	STEREO INSTALLED	1	90.00	90.00
PARTS	METAL BRADED HOSE	1	95.45	95.45
PARTS	COOLANT	3	11.00	33.00
Labour	ENGINE DIESEL HEATER. COOLANT PUMP UNDO CLEANED. CHECK ALL OVER	1	35.00	35.00
Labour	CHECK FOR INJECTOR DID CUT OUT TEST. FOUND OUT THIA INJECTOR # 1 IS BAD. INJECTOR # 1 REPLACED. DID VALVE ADJUST	4	90.00	360.00

UNIT: 101, FREIGHTLINER CLASSIC, KM: 652051, VIN: N43247

SUBTOTAL 1,999.81
 GST @ 5% 85.00
 TOTAL 1,784.81
 PAYMENT 1,063.49

TOTAL DUE \$721.32

THANK YOU.

I request the above work to be done, required parts/ material to be supplied and installed by Speedo Truck Centre on following conditions.
 I promise to pay the due amount upon completion of the work. An express lien is hereby acknowledged on the above vehicle to secure the amount of repairs. I authorize Speedo Truck Centre to drive this vehicle for the purpose of inspection & repairs.



SPEEDO TRUCK CENTRE LTD.
 3723 73 Ave NW
 Edmonton AB T6B 2T8
 780-707-4041
 Speedotruckcentre@gmail.com
 GST/HST Registration No.: 793455288

Invoice 2663

BILL TO
 GURDEEP BAINS
 GHK TRANSPORT
 EDMONTON ALBERTA

SHIP TO
 GURDEEP BAINS
 GHK TRANSPORT
 EDMONTON ALBERTA

DATE
 12/12/2024

PLEASE PAY
\$1,784.81

DUE DATE
 12/12/2024

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Labour	AIR COMPRESSOR REPLACED	3	90.00	270.00
Labour	CHARGE AIR LINE REPLACED WITH METAL BRADED LINE & CHANGE REAR JIC LINE AS WELL	2	90.00	180.00
PARTS	LINE	5	12.50	62.50
PARTS	FITTING JIC#10	2	12.75	25.50
PARTS	AIR COMPRESSOR	1	548.36	548.36
Labour	STEREO INSTALLED	1	90.00	90.00
PARTS	METAL BRADED HOSE	1	95.45	95.45
PARTS	COOLANT	3	11.00	33.00
Labour	ENGINE DIESEL HEATER, COOLANT PUMP UNDO CLEANED, CHECK ALL OVER	1	35.00	35.00
Labour	CHECK FOR INJECTOR DID CUT OUT TEST, FOUND OUT THITA INJECTOR # 1 IS BAD INJECTOR # 1 REPLACED DID VALVE ADJUST.	4	90.00	360.00

UNIT: 101, FREIGHTLINER CLASSIC, KM 652051, VIN: N43247

SUBTOTAL 1,699.81
 GST @ 5% 85.00
 TOTAL 1,784.81

TOTAL DUE \$1,784.81

THANK YOU.

I request the above work to be done, required parts/ material to be supplied and installed by Speedo Truck Centre on following conditions.
 I promise to pay the due amount upon completion of the work. An express lien is hereby acknowledged on the above vehicle to secure the amount of repairs. I authorize Speedo Truck Centre to drive this vehicle for the purpose of inspection & repairs.